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DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Monday December 2 Fullington Pinehurst 6:30 

Monday December 9 Deerfield Albany 6:00 

Monday January 6 St. Teresa’s School Home 4:00 

Thursday January 9 Sherwood Albany 6:00 

Thursday January 16 Fullington Home 6:00 

Monday January 20 Crisp Cordele 6:00 

Thursday January 23 St. Teresa’s School Albany 6:00 

Monday January 27 Crisp Home 6:00 

Tuesday January 28 Tiftarea Home 4:00 

Thursday January 30 Deerfield Home 6:00 

Monday February 3 Sherwood Home 6:00 


